
Fax: 01376 516804

Joanna Jones
Direct Dial Tel: 01376 538589

jo@totalmerchandise.co.uk

PO DATE 17/7/2019
TM JOB REF:

Bagco Limited
PO NO:please contact :

email:

If you have any queries relating to this order

PURCHASE ORDER (Amended)

VENDOR:

Finance Use Only Joanna Jones
T495483

T428689

Replaces previous PO dated 17/7/2019

THIS PURCHASE ORDER HAS 1 ITEM(S)

Philip Morris International
Philip Morris R&d Cube Quai Jean Renaud

3 2000 Neuchâtel
Switzerland

Laura Nava
Philip Morris International

PRODUCT COLOUR:

PRODUCT NAME:

PRINT COLOUR:

PRODUCT CODE:

PRODUCT SIZE:

TM PRODUCT CODE:

DEADLINE :

DELIVER TOQUANTITY COST (Per Unit) TOTAL COST

RUSH CHARGE
NET TOTAL

VAT
TOTAL

SET UP (Screens)
PRODUCT

ADDITIONAL INFORMATIONPLEASE SUPPLY

£ 1.911
£ 25.00

£ 243.00
£ 0.00

500
4
1

£ 955.50
£ 100.00
£ 243.00

£ 0.00

£ 1,298.50

B8889 1 side

£ 259.70
£ 1,558.20

185729
Groombridge Natural 10oz Cotton Tote Bags

Natural
7704, 7702, 635, CG10c
395H x 310W x 110mmD

PLEASE DO NOT DESPATCH ANY EARLIER
Please find attached PO and artwork, please proof. If the delivery date
on my PO cannot be met, then please let me know straight away. Many
thanks.

14/8/2019
IF  THE DEADLINE CAN’T BE MET
PLEASE EMAIL ME IMMEDIATELY

On Offer Until
31/1/2020. 2.5% Off!

Printed
PRINT TYPE:

Delivery to Switzerland

PLEASE NOTE: THIS ORDER IS FOR AN EXACT QUANTITY
**** NO UNDER OR OVERS WILL BE ACCEPTED ****

NET VAT GROSS
GRAND TOTAL £ 1298.50 £ 259.70 £ 1558.20
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